
                                 

Descriptions 

- PTT Rubflex 105, 111, 130: are used as raw materials for particular products, produced from high quality 
paraffinic base oils. 

Special Properties 

-  Good thermal and oxidation stability. 
-  High viscosity index 
-  High flash point and low volatility. 
-  Exhibit good color stability. 

Applications 

-  Suitable for use in production processes which have mineral oils as component of the products.    
-  Can be used as economical once through lubricating oils for light duty applications. 

Reference Standards 

       

Typical Properties 

 
-  Density @ 15 oC, g/cm3 
-  Viscosity @  40 oC, cSt 
-  Viscosity @ 100 oC, cSt 
-  Viscosity Index 
-  Flash Point, oC 
-  Pour Point, oC 
-  Aniline Point, oC 
-  Color, ASTM 
-  Carbon Type Analysis, % 
   CA                                       
   CN 
   CP 
 
               
 
 

105 
0.8685 
29.38 
5.161 
104 
221 
-9 

102 
L0.5 

 
6.6 
29.1 
64.3 

 

111 
0.8873 
98.88 
11.00 

95 
265 
-9 

107 
L1.0 

 
8.0 

26.8 
65.2 

 

130 
0.9011 
471.1 
31.03 

95 
303 
-9 

121 
L1.5 

 
8.5 
25.7 
65.8 

 

For more information, contact Fuels & Lubricants Research department, PTT Research and Technology Institute PTT Public Company Limited. Tel:  0-2537-
3000 Ext. 8408   Fax : 0-2537-3000 Ext. 8286  Technical Service Division Tel : 0-2239-7908, 0-2239-7986, 0-2239-7987 

                                   PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

PTT Rubflex 

Rubber Process and Extender Oil 
 

Product no. RFX- Rev. 00-57 Page 1/1 


