

Rubber Process and Extender Oil

Descriptions

- PTT Rubflex 105, 111, 130: are used as raw materials for particular products, produced from high quality paraffinic base oils.

Special Properties

- Good thermal and oxidation stability.
- High viscosity index
- High flash point and low volatility.
- Exhibit good color stability.

Applications

- Suitable for use in production processes which have mineral oils as component of the products.
- Can be used as economical once through lubricating oils for light duty applications.

Reference Standards

			Typical Properties
	105	111	130
- Density @ 15 °C, g/cm ³	0.8685	0.8873	0.9011
- Viscosity @ 40 °C, cSt	29.38	98.88	471.1
- Viscosity @ 100 °C, cSt	5.161	11.00	31.03
- Viscosity Index	104	95	95
- Flash Point, °C	221	265	303
- Pour Point, °C	-9	-9	-9
- Aniline Point, °C	102	107	121
- Color, ASTM	L0.5	L1.0	L1.5
- Carbon Type Analysis, %			
C_A	6.6	8.0	8.5
C_N	29.1	26.8	25.7
C_p	64.3	65.2	65.8

For more information, contact Fuels & Lubricants Research department, PTT Research and Technology Institute PTT Public Company Limited. Tel: 0-2537-3000 Ext. 8408 Fax: 0-2537-3000 Ext. 8286 Technical Service Division Tel: 0-2239-7908, 0-2239-7986, 0-2239-7987